Fastener Systems and Roof Outlets
Sika
Maximum reliability. Minimum fuss.
SIKA TROCAL
System
Selector Guide
02 Sika Trocal System
Fastener Systems and Roof Outlets

ParaDrain.
Stainless steel rainwater outlets specifically designed for use in through-
wall applications or parapets.
Light grey PVC flange - dark grey also available.
Product Code
Spigot size OD
(mm)
To suit pipe size
(mm/in)*
O-ring diameter
(mm)
Membrane type
Membrane size
(mm)
Spigot length (mm)
FO-FLO-40-PVC LT GREY 40 45-48 / 2 4.5
Light Grey PVC 350 x 350
400
FO-FLO-50-PVC LT GREY
50 58-64 / 2 8
FO-FLO-50/600-PVC LT GREY 600
FO-FLO-62-PVC LT GREY
62 69-73 / 3 6
400
FO-FLO-62/600-PVC LT GREY 600
FO-FLO-70-PVC LT GREY 70 76-80 / 3 6 / UF-3*
400
FO-FLO-75-PVC LT GREY
75 82-95 / 3 8/12
FO-FLO-75/600-PVC LT GREY 600
FO-FLO-90-PVC LT GREY 90 100-108 / 4 10
400
FO-FLO-95-PVC LT GREY
95 103-109 / 4 8 / UF-4*
FO-FLO-95/600-PVC LT GREY 600
FO-FLO-110-PVC LT GREY
110 120-128 / 4 10
400
FO-FLO-110/600-PVC LT GREY 600
FO-FLO-125-PVC LT GREY 125 132-137 / 5 7
400FO-FLO-145-PVC LT GREY 145 150-157 / 6 7 / UF-6*
FO-FLO-160-PVC LT GREY 160 170-178 / 6 10
Product Code Spigot size OD (mm) Membrane type Membrane size (mm) Spigot length (mm)
FO-PARAPET-50-LT GREY 50
PVC 500 x 500
400FO-PARAPET-75-LT GREY 75
FO-PARAPET-110-LT GREY 110
FO-PARAPET-50/600-LT GREY 50
600FO-PARAPET-75/600-LT GREY 75
FO-PARAPET-110/600-LT GREY 110
* Where outlet is inserted into existing pipe in refurbishment situations.
The FO-FLO-70, 95 and 145 can be used in conjunction with the UF seal – please enquire for details.
The FO-FLO-75, 110 and 160 can be used for new-build applications with coupling or downpipe connector.
10 Sika Trocal System
Fastener Systems and Roof Outlets
Sika Trocal Type S Leafguards
Universal Leafguard.
For use with FarBo FloDrain rainwater outlets, to prevent debris
blocking the outlet.
Stainless Steel.
Parapet Leafguard.
For use with FarBo ParaDrain rainwater outlets, to prevent debris
blocking the outlet.
Stainless Steel.
Product Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) Height (mm) For use with
FO-UG-210 50-160 210 x 210 45 FloDrain (with exception of FO-FLO-40) DuoDrain
Product Code To suit pipe size (mm) Guard size (mm) For use with
FO-PG-225 50-110 225 x 100 x 140 All ParaDrain outlets
11To find out more visit
Sika Trocal Type S Vent Pipe covers
Stainless steel vent pipe cover.